Li
ne
 L
ig
ht
s
Convergent Lighting
LED

24 V / 222 W
5,800 K
3,700 g
LNSP-1200SW 24 V / 242 W 4,000 g
LNSP-1300SW 24 V / 263 W 4,300 g
LNSP-1400SW 24 V / 283 W 4,600 g
LNSP-1500SW 24 V / 299 W 4,900 g
LNSP-1600SW 24 V / 324 W 5,300 g
LNSP-1700SW 24 V / 344 W 5,700 g
LNSP-1800SW 24 V / 364 W 6,100 g
LNSP-1900SW 24 V / 384 W 6,500 g
LNSP-2000SW 24 V / 404 W 6,900 g
LNSP-2100SW 24 V / 424 W 7,300 g
LNSP-2200SW 24 V / 444 W 7,700 g
LNSP-2300SW 24 V / 464 W 8,100 g
LNSP-2400SW 24 V / 484 W 8,500 g
LNSP-2500SW 24 V / 505 W 8,900 g
LNSP-2600SW 24 V / 526 W 9,300 g
LNSP-2700SW 24 V / 541 W 9,700 g
LNSP-2800SW 24 V / 562 W 10,100 g

PSB4-30024-PEI
Control Unit Product Page
 P.295
Examples of
Application
 P.315
Model name A (Emitting surface) B (Full length)
S
pe
ci
al
 o
rd
er
s
LNSP-1600SW 1,600 1,636
LNSP-1700SW 1,700 1,736
LNSP-1800SW 1,800 1,836
LNSP-1900SW 1,900 1,936
LNSP-2000SW 2,000 2,036
LNSP-2100SW 2,100 2,136
LNSP-2200SW 2,200 2,236
LNSP-2300SW 2,300 2,336
LNSP-2400SW 2,400 2,436
LNSP-2500SW 2,500 2,536
LNSP-2600SW 2,600 2,636
LNSP-2700SW 2,700 2,736
LNSP-2800SW 2,800 2,836
LNSP-2900SW 2,900 2,936
LNSP-3000SW 3,000 3,036
Model name A (Emitting surface) B (Full length)
S
ta
nd
ar
d
pr
od
uc
ts
LNSP-100SW 100 126
LNSP-200SW 200 226
LNSP-300SW 300 326
LNSP-400SW 400 426
LNSP-500SW 500 526
LNSP-600SW 600 626
LNSP-700SW 700 726
LNSP-800SW 800 826
LNSP-900SW 900 926
LNSP-1000SW 1,000 1,026
S
pe
ci
al
 o
rd
er
s
LNSP-1100SW 1,100 1,126
LNSP-1200SW 1,200 1,226
LNSP-1300SW 1,300 1,326
LNSP-1400SW 1,400 1,426
LNSP-1500SW 1,500 1,526
Extension Cables
Dimensions (mm)
(Ø
6.